Takim conta
Gaskets set
Pochettes de joints

Dichtungssatze

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets
Joint de culasse

Zylinderkopf

IEmme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold
Collect. d'admission

[Ansaugkrimmer

IEgzos manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold
Collect. d'echappement

Auspuffkrimmer

IEgzos bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'echappement

Auspuffrohr

[Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover
Cache-culbuteurs

Zylinderkopfhaube

KIA Jogssoqed Py
MODEL m QLD w Z:::S

Titan 3500 200 605

Diesel SL01-10-271
(P WEL4C/AT/4AT/IAF) 104 @

3455 cc
BONGO D/ PREGIO D |S-201 000 201 005 201 013 201 014 201 021 201 007
K2700 D ES-201 001 OK75A-10-271 1006400 13176100 11090100
Mot. S5 Diesel CS-201 002 201 105 201 025
59-61 Kw (80-83 PS) OK65A-10-271B 13176200

Diesel

4.Cyl.

2,7 J2 99 g
4 Cyl. MLS
Pride 1100 1991— 200 005
1138 cc
4 Cyl. O.H.C.
Pride 1300 1991 200 005
1323 cc
4 Cyl. OH.C.
KIA Hi-Besta 201 205
96 @

S:Takim-Vollsatz-Full Set-Pochette Complete-Juego Complete
W:FullSet Without CylinderHead Gasket
ES:Ust Takim-Zylinderkopfsatze-Head Sets-Pochette Rodage
CS:Alt Takim-Conversionsatze-Conversion Sets-Pochettes De Complement-Juegos Uplementarios

ES+CS:S




Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C_

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

Silindir kapak saplamasi
Screw set
Pochette de vis

Schraubensatz

SUITABLE TO:

ADAPTABLE A:

ADAPTABLE A: h il

PASSEND FUR: CON$!I. < ilcon.
| _caskets

201 006
14088300
14088400

101 160
15x14x7
8x

201 150
15078600
90x110x9
201 151
58x89x11

201 205

201 005

201 105 (MLS)

201 006 201 007
201 014 201 013
W "4 v 3
201 022 201 023
{ 1~
}ﬂ
)
201 004 201 007
201 008 201 025 201 026
201 027 201 021 201 028
201 029 201 029 201 030




